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FWK IM−LA LP 40 Fließ

2011/2012 offene Klasse 13.01.2012 21:43

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 (14) Ciresa Lisi 93 97 99 87 376

Heiming

2 (20) Engensteiner Rene 90 92 93 96 371

Tarrenz

3 (2) Neuner Marco 91 92 94 94 371

Fließ

4 (1) Mallaun Stefan 90 91 92 96 369

See

5 (3) Greiter Bruno 93 89 95 91 368

Fließ

6 (11) Mallaun Hubert 88 94 93 91 366

See

7 (13) Seifert Tobias 88 90 93 94 365

Nauders

8 (5) Jäger Gerhard 91 92 92 90 365

Fließ

9 (6) Schranz Martin 92 94 86 91 363

Fließ

10 (7) Müller Emmerich 89 91 91 91 362

Fließ

11 (4) Jäger Dietmar 88 93 96 85 362

Fließ
12 (15) Neurauter Anneliese 93 91 85 90 359

Heiming
13 (16) Mühlpointner Karl−Heinz 93 85 85 93 356

Ötz
14 (18) Hueber Klaus 91 91 82 92 356

Landeck
15 (23) Kolednik Markus 90 89 87 90 356

Ötz
16 (17) Kopp Christian 87 86 91 90 354

Haiming
17 (12) Losch Sieglinde 90 91 85 87 353

Mieming
18 (22) Thurner Manfred 88 87 91 86 352

Imst
19 (19) Gritsch Andreas 85 87 87 86 345

Ötz
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FWK IM−LA LP 40 Fließ

2011/2012 offene Klasse 13.01.2012 21:43

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Landeck 2929

(2) Neuner Marco 91 92 94 94 371
(1) Mallaun Stefan 90 91 92 96 369
(3) Greiter Bruno 93 89 95 91 368

(11) Mallaun Hubert 88 94 93 91 366
(13) Seifert Tobias 88 90 93 94 365

(5) Jäger Gerhard 91 92 92 90 365
(6) Schranz Martin 92 94 86 91 363
(7) Müller Emmerich 89 91 91 91 362

2 Imst 2877

(14) Ciresa Lisi 93 97 99 87 376
(20) Engensteiner Rene 90 92 93 96 371
(15) Neurauter Anneliese 93 91 85 90 359
(16) Mühlpointner Karl−Heinz 93 85 85 93 356
(23) Kolednik Markus 90 89 87 90 356
(17) Kopp Christian 87 86 91 90 354
(12) Losch Sieglinde 90 91 85 87 353
(22) Thurner Manfred 88 87 91 86 352


